TYPE	 SIZE	 WEIGHT	 DESCRIPTION
Control Units:
W-500D	 187x282x87 mm	 5,5 kg	 Dual Channel
W-300	 187x282x87 mm	 5,6 kg	 Single Channel
W-150	 72x104x26 mm	 0,8 kg	 With Adapter
W-150T (Large)	 187x282x87 mm	 4,25 kg	 With Battery
W-150T(Small)	 187x168x87 mm	 2 kg	 With Battery
Warming Mattresses:
IM-190MS	 190x50x3 cm (with foam)	 4 kg	 Large size
IM-150MS	 150x50x3 cm (with foam)	 3,3 kg	 Medium size
IM-120MS	 120x50x3 cm (with foam)	 2,25 kg	 Medium size
IM-80MS	 80x50x3 cm (with foam)	 1,9 kg	 Small size
IM-190M	 190x50 cm	 2,75 kg	 Large size
IM-150M	 150x50 cm	 1,9 kg	 Medium size
IM-120M	 120x50 cm	 1,75 kg	 Medium size
IM-80M	 80x50 cm	 1,25 kg	 Small size
Blankets:
IM-190B	 190x100 cm	 2,3 kg	 Large size
IM-180BAS	 180x45 cm	 1,1 kg	 Arm-Shoulder warming
IM-150BAS	 150x45 cm	 0,85 kg	 Arm-Shoulder warming
IM-180B	 180x80 cm	 2,0 kg	 Large size
IM-150B	 150x80 cm	 1,6 kg	 Medium size
IM-120B	 120x80 cm	 1,1 kg	 Medium size
IM-85DB	 85x55 cm (x2)	 1,4 kg	 Small size
IM-80B	 80x70 cm	 0,75 kg	 Small size
ALARMS
Power Alarm: Activated if power is cut off or if the power cord is disconnected when the unit is turned on.
Pad Alarm: Activated when the connection between the controller and the mattress is cut off.
In-Op Alarm: Activated in case of a technical problem.